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1.Льгота Фомина Маргарита Алексеевна 91 97 87 275 000002688

2.Льгота Круглова Елизавета Сергеевна 90 72 91 253 000002621

3.Льгота Хмельницкий Никита Богданович 80 75 85 2 242 000002567

4.Льгота Толстоброва Елизавета Владимировна 65 65 80 210 000003056

5.Льгота Жаркова Полина Алексеевна 47 63 69 179 000002956

4.МХК Киселева Виктория Львовна 000003568

5 Селюгина Анна Евгеньевна 98 97 96 2 293 000003112

6 Шарифуллина Василиса Александровна 96 97 96 2 291 000002508

7 Лохмоткина Полина Юрьевна 94 97 96 4 291 000002696

8 Максимова Кира Олеговна 98 94 96 2 290 000002849

9 Парфентьева Софья Геннадьевна 94 100 96 290 000003453

10 Крендясова Юлия Евгеньевна 98 100 91 289 000003448

11 Чуднова Мария Дмитриевна 92 100 96 288 000003375

12 Конкина Светлана Павловна 90 100 98 288 000003576

13 Рябчикова Алена Васильевна 93 100 94 287 000003053

14 Лахтионова Анна Александровна 90 97 98 2 287 000002641

15 Саликова Юлия Августа Алексеевна 98 94 94 286 000002951

16 Циулина Надежда Александровна 96 94 96 286 000002631

17 Комарова Ксения Денисовна 98 94 91 2 285 000002983

18 Мерзликина Александра Максимовна 90 97 96 2 285 000002507

19 Хилько Богдан Валерьевич 98 90 96 284 000003504

20 Минаева Вероника Алексеевна 96 94 94 284 000003077

21 Хлевова Анна Александровна 96 94 94 284 000002952

22 Попова Софья Сергеевна 94 90 98 2 284 000002680

23 Колабинова Александра Сергеевна 88 100 96 284 000003273

24 Малахова Дарья Вячеславовна 94 97 89 2 282 000003556

25 Калинина Ника Вячеславовна 92 97 91 2 282 000003160

26 Харенко Ангелина Григорьевна 90 94 98 282 000003186

27 Вербицкая Софья Алексеевна 90 94 96 2 282 000003492

28 Саватьева Светлана Владимировна 85 100 94 2 281 000003573

29 Клинов Илья Александрович 96 90 94 280 000003538

30 Точилин Роман Олегович 94 90 96 280 000003443

31 Школяренко Полина Андреевна 90 94 94 2 280 000003123

32 Петина Анна Александровна 88 94 96 2 280 000003280

33 Башмакова Александра Ивановна 96 94 89 279 000003051

34 Ильина Дарья Дмитриевна 94 87 96 2 279 000003438

35 Андреева Екатерина Данииловна 92 100 85 2 279 000003081

36 Колодина Елизавета Михайловна 90 90 96 2 278 000003388

37 Балакина Анастасия Юрьевна 88 94 96 278 000003126

38 Насирова Дарина Тимуровна 92 94 91 277 000003451

39 Ташкинова Полина Евгеньевна 81 100 94 2 277 000003457

40 Феоктистова Алиса Александровна 79 100 96 2 277 000003038

41 Павлова Дарья Сергеевна 98 87 91 276 000003251

42 Темралеева Полина Артемовна 96 84 96 276 000002943
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43 Хисамова Алина Маратовна 96 84 94 2 276 000003076

44 Успенская Валерия Алексеевна 92 90 94 276 000002616

45 Болтенко Юлия Александровна 98 96 81 275 000003449

46 Василюк Алиса Николаевна 92 94 89 275 000002847

47 Бервинова Александра Александровна 91 97 87 275 000003496

48 Коврижных Веста Александровна 96 87 91 274 000002503

49 Мещерякова Диана Александровна 92 84 96 2 274 000003474

50 Албогачиева Мариям Руслановна 84 94 94 2 274 000002614

51 Милун Анна Александровна 96 90 87 273 000002547

52 Чернышева Алиса Аркадьевна 81 94 98 273 000002809

53 Сибатрова Елизавета Сергеевна 85 87 98 2 272 000002661

54 Медведева Ольга Владимировна 89 84 96 2 271 000003517

55 Бирюкова Елизавета Игоревна 88 87 96 271 000003308

56 Селецкая Варвара Михайловна 83 97 91 271 000003511

57 Сергеева Анастасия Витальевна 83 97 91 271 000003553

58 Чистова Александра Юрьевна 77 100 94 271 000003584

59 Белюсева Елизавета Михайловна 83 100 85 2 270 000003569

60 Калинина Софья Евгеньевна 81 94 94 269 000003549

61 Морозова Елизавета Эдишеровна 92 87 89 268 000002628

62 Яковлева Анна Алексеевна 85 94 89 268 000003554

63 Саблинская Аделина Ивановна 85 87 94 2 268 000002867

64 Литецких Анастасия Андреевна 84 100 82 2 268 000003488

65 Мамаева Дарья Алексеевна 75 97 94 2 268 000003452

66 Огибалова Юлия Сергеевна 100 72 94 266 000002886

67 Клецова Олеся Олеговна 90 87 89 266 000003523

68 Музыка Марианна Максимовна 85 90 91 266 000003373

69 Семенова Алиса Владимировна 83 94 89 266 000002639

70 Варламова Варвара Максимовна 81 94 91 266 000002576

71 Нечаева Юлия Алексеевна 81 94 89 2 266 000003580

72 Стенина Наталья Михайловна 81 90 93 2 266 000002820

73 Волчкова Варвара Романовна 96 80 89 265 000003493

74 Калашникова София Михайловна 77 90 96 2 265 000002958

75 Славский Дмитрий Игоревич 98 72 94 264 000003259

76 Гребенькова Ольга Андреевна 94 72 96 2 264 000002862

77 Лифанова Арина Сергеевна 79 94 91 264 000002971

78 Киселевич Людмила Александровна 77 87 98 2 264 000002599

79 Ундрицова Анастасия Александровна 96 71 96 263 000003385

80 Новикова Мария Андреевна 92 77 94 263 000003114

81 Санникова Анна Германовна 70 97 96 263 000002904

82 Юрьева София Георгиевна 85 97 80 262 000003461

83 Ролдугина Анна Сергеевна 94 87 80 261 000003445

84 Гаврилова Полина Михайловна 81 87 91 2 261 000003067

85 Мохова Любовь Александровна 92 77 91 260 000002705

86 Кораблева Елизавета Андреевна 92 70 96 2 260 000003166

87 Силаева Янина Николаевна 72 97 91 260 000002978

88 Попова Анна Алексеевна 70 90 98 2 260 000003080

89 Петрова Софья Алексеевна 83 87 89 259 000003241

90 Петрова Ольга Ярославовна 88 73 96 257 000003508

91 Королева Кира Михайловна 65 94 98 257 000003334

92 Кисельникова Софья Дмитриевна 94 69 91 2 256 000002647

93 Веревкина Мария Сергеевна 85 80 89 2 256 000002642

94 Работинская Юлия Дмитриевна 85 72 96 2 255 000002708

95 Цемпилова Мария Олеговна 79 87 89 255 000002590

96 Бурова Аделина Игоревна 79 87 87 2 255 000002946

97 Семенова Виктория Александровна 79 80 96 255 000002842

98 Шаталова Алена Владимировна 72 87 96 255 000003485

99 Данилова Виктория Владиславовна 69 96 88 2 255 000002727

100 Бобылева Карина Константиновна 90 84 80 254 000002505

101 Вандакурова Эмилия Александровна 79 90 85 254 000002593

102 Дошаклаева Дали Руслановна 79 84 91 254 000003506

103 Буровская Ульяна Андреевна 72 91 91 254 000003465

104 Сташевичуте Олеся Донатасовна 64 94 94 2 254 000002760

105 Богданова Яна Владимировна 94 70 89 253 000002965



106 Гриневич Юлия Викторовна 88 72 91 2 253 000003567

107 Петросян Диана Владимировна 77 80 94 2 253 000003545

108 Козионова Ольга Антоновна 70 94 89 253 000002625

109 Бондаревская Елизавета Игоревна 90 77 85 252 000003536

110 Филатова Наталья Александровна 75 77 98 2 252 000003444

111 Мосина Маргарита Романовна 79 87 85 251 000003473

112 Бывальцева Анна Эдуардовна 92 73 85 250 000002977

113 Шарова Софья Александровна 83 73 94 250 000003574

114 Титова София Алексеевна 81 73 94 2 250 000003263

115 Никитина Полина Сергеевна 83 77 89 249 000003176

116 Александрова Лидия Сергеевна 79 94 76 249 000003155

117 Трефилова Елизавета Владимировна 61 94 94 249 000003524

118 Тихонова София Михайловна 81 69 98 248 000002848

119 Суетов Александр Андреевич 79 73 96 248 000003572

120 Коваленко Варвара Константиновна 75 80 91 2 248 000002632

121 Долженкова Нина Ивановна 65 94 85 4 248 000003037

122 Андронова Наталья Сергеевна 62 90 96 248 000003456

123 Меркулова Анастасия Степановна 85 77 85 247 000003546

124 Романовская Дарья Сергеевна 75 87 85 247 000003498

125 Пименова Екатерина Сергеевна 79 94 73 246 000003486

126 Маслова Полина Андреевна 71 77 98 246 000003550

127 Абальмаз Анна Валерьевна 68 87 91 246 000003464

128 Беляева Юлия Ринадовна 63 94 89 246 000002819

129 Винокурова Альбина Олеговна 94 62 89 245 000003154

130 Торопова Валерия Максимовна 81 77 87 245 000003551

131 Фокина Нина Александровна 77 77 91 245 000003466

132 Проскуряков Павел Сергеевич 77 70 98 245 000003582

133 Кочетова Екатерина Викторовна 71 94 80 245 000002865

134 Шикунова Александра Дмитриевна 68 97 80 245 000002982

135 Горбачева Екатерина Андреевна 84 73 87 244 000002891

136 Артамохина Юлия Александровна 77 94 73 244 000003585

137 Андрейченко Наталья Васильевна 75 80 89 244 000003253

138 Шалдыбина Александра Ивановна 72 84 88 244 000003470

139 Панфилова Анна Александровна 72 84 87 243 000003164

140 Дорогина Анастасия Владимировна 88 72 82 242 000003175

141 Колесник Екатерина Александровна 81 72 89 242 000002986

142 Кокая Диана Николаевна 77 87 78 242 000003441

143 Бексаева Екатерина Андреевна 70 87 85 242 000003571

144 Цыбулько Дарья Сергеевна 79 84 76 2 241 000003440

145 Липатова Ульяна Алексеевна 79 80 82 241 000003558

146 Таланова Марина Александровна 75 77 88 240 000003113

147 Крылова Варвара Павловна 77 90 72 239 000002666

148 Дементьева Варвара Витальевна 77 73 89 239 000003497

149 Негур Елизавета Николаевна 70 80 89 239 000003446

150 Дементьева Елизавета Сергеевна 60 94 85 239 000002586

151 Шушарина Ирина Львовна 86 77 73 2 238 000003469

152 Крупенина Таисия Дмитриевна 77 70 91 238 000003484

153 Гаязова Алсу Радифовна 72 80 85 237 000003528

154 Шталь Алиса Денисовна 63 87 87 237 000003245

155 Сарычева София Юрьевна 72 77 87 236 000003374

156 Кудрявцева Виктория Михайловна 57 90 89 236 000002694

157 Новицкая Дарья Андреевна 71 70 94 235 000003490

158 Казакова Айдана Андреевна 92 62 80 234 000002618

159 Сальникова Мария Владимировна 75 70 89 234 000002824

160 Таткина Дарья Михайловна 70 73 91 234 000003560

161 Куклев Артем Павлович 67 94 73 234 000003450

162 Владимирова Варвара Александровна 68 77 87 232 000003454

163 Ватрушина Александра Сергеевна 85 61 85 231 000003547

164 Кошевец Виктория Антоновна 64 80 87 231 000003472

165 Сухарева Софья Максимовна 57 84 89 230 000003442

166 Зиновьева Ольга Михайловна 85 73 71 229 000002851

167 Лазуткина Александра Александровна 68 70 91 229 000003499

168 Ткачева Анастасия Александровна 65 97 67 229 000003459



169 Сафоненко Анастасия Алексеевна 63 70 96 229 000003181

170 Куценко Елена Сергеевна 72 62 91 2 227 000003530

171 Макеева Ксения Алексеевна 63 90 73 226 000002501

172 Сажина Ульяна Владимировна 60 80 85 225 000003480

173 Елина Анна Романовна 72 72 80 224 000002969

174 Чеканушкина Елизавета Владимировна 71 70 80 2 223 000002681

175 Панина Елизавета Александровна 69 72 82 223 000003503

176 Саруханова Анастасия Артуровна 68 68 87 223 000003447

177 Нехвядович Мария Станиславовна 54 87 82 223 000002800

178 Козлова Алиса Игоревна 75 65 82 222 000002581

179 Лихачева Вероника Юрьевна 71 73 78 222 000003509

180 Мункуева Яна Викторовна 67 77 78 222 000003491

181 Панышко Диана Игоревна 60 80 80 2 222 000002852

182 Нетертышева Дарья Александровна 65 69 87 221 000002772

183 Лозовская Елена Сергеевна 63 87 71 221 000003479

184 Платон Николета 63 82 76 221 000003565

185 Богомолова Полина Сергеевна 50 84 87 221 000003521

186 Филиппова Варвара Алексеевна 71 71 78 220 000002555

187 Ильинская Екатерина Викторовна 68 70 82 220 000002859

188 Крепышева Анастасия Дмитриевна 67 87 66 220 000003468

189 Скорнякова Мария Андреевна 56 77 87 220 000003518

190 Туктамишева Тамара Сергеевна 72 73 73 218 000002695

191 Солуданова Полина Ильинична 69 58 91 218 000002872

192 Зайцева Алена Алексеевна 71 70 76 217 000002970

193 Остроухова Ксения Владимировна 65 80 70 2 217 000003527

194 Маркова Татьяна Дмитриевна 64 71 82 217 000003581

195 Белова Ульяна Дмитриевна 67 72 76 215 000002690

196 Вознесенская Екатерина Алексеевна 65 61 89 215 000003555

197 Ахматдинова Алина Рафхатовна 63 70 82 215 000003163

198 Окунева Елизавета Дмитриевна 63 64 85 2 214 000002975

199 Шилкина Марина Павловна 62 73 78 213 000002509

200 Остроухова Мария Ивановна 69 61 82 212 000003542

201 Петрашова Анна Денисовна 62 64 85 211 000003281

202 Бабуркина Анна Игоревна 61 77 73 211 000003458

203 Сидько Алина Витальевна 55 62 94 211 000003578

204 Ананьин Михаил Алексеевич 55 73 82 210 000003467

205 Воронина Анастасия Александровна 63 65 80 208 000002582

206 Зуева Анна Александровна 68 68 69 205 000003047

207 Мержеевская Арина Дмитриевна 67 62 76 205 000002651

208 Шаматрина Оксана Владимировна 55 71 78 204 000003399

209 Решетняк Анастасия Алексеевна 62 66 73 2 203 000002701

210 Герман Валерия Александровна 61 71 71 203 000002612

211 Рожкова Дарья Николаевна 51 68 80 2 201 000003020

212 Томских Ангелина Романовна 67 61 72 200 000002693

213 Колосова Анна Александровна 52 54 94 200 000003505

214 Шевченко Рутина Александровна 51 63 85 199 000002801

215 Коваленко Екатерина Анатольевна 50 71 78 199 000003384

216 Дмитриева Мария Алексеевна 57 51 89 197 000003515

217 Гусарова Анастасия Алексеевна 44 71 82 197 000003046

218 Боярова Мария Владимировна 57 59 78 194 000003439

219 Андрианова Юлия Денисовна 62 62 69 193 000002938

220 Юлина Ульяна Ивановна 57 55 76 2 190 000003566

221 Чудинов Адам Валентинович 52 59 76 187 000002500

222 Головлева Виктория Николаевна 61 56 66 183 000002506

223 Новиков Василий Михайлович 51 64 67 182 000003481

224 Виноградов Роман Виатльевич 50 56 73 179 000003162

225 Бабенкова Дарья Константиновна 60 50 65 175 000002504

226 Мурахтанова Настасья Борисовна 48 54 71 173 000003230
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1 Шарифуллина Василиса Александровна 96 97 96 2 291 000002508

2 Калинина Ника Вячеславовна 92 97 91 2 282 000003160

3 Саватьева Светлана Владимировна 85 100 94 2 281 000003573

4 Успенская Валерия Алексеевна 92 90 94 276 000002616

5 Чистова Александра Юрьевна 77 100 94 271 000003584

6 Саблинская Аделина Ивановна 85 87 94 2 268 000002867

7 Клецова Олеся Олеговна 90 87 89 266 000003523

8 Семенова Алиса Владимировна 83 94 89 266 000002639

9 Гребенькова Ольга Андреевна 94 72 96 2 264 000002862

10 Новикова Мария Андреевна 92 77 94 263 000003114

11 Санникова Анна Германовна 70 97 96 263 000002904

12 Юрьева София Георгиевна 85 97 80 262 000003461

13 Мохова Любовь Александровна 92 77 91 260 000002705

14 Кораблева Елизавета Андреевна 92 70 96 2 260 000003166

15 Петрова Софья Алексеевна 83 87 89 259 000003241

16 Петрова Ольга Ярославовна 88 73 96 257 000003508

17 Кисельникова Софья Дмитриевна 94 69 91 2 256 000002647

18 Веревкина Мария Сергеевна 85 80 89 2 256 000002642

19 Шаталова Алена Владимировна 72 87 96 255 000003485

20 Бобылева Карина Константиновна 90 84 80 254 000002505

21 Сташевичуте Олеся Донатасовна 64 94 94 2 254 000002760

22 Петросян Диана Владимировна 77 80 94 2 253 000003545

23 Александрова Лидия Сергеевна 79 94 76 249 000003155

24 Трефилова Елизавета Владимировна 61 94 94 249 000003524

25 Суетов Александр Андреевич 79 73 96 248 000003572

26 Долженкова Нина Ивановна 65 94 85 4 248 000003037

27 Романовская Дарья Сергеевна 75 87 85 247 000003498

28 Артамохина Юлия Александровна 77 94 73 244 000003585

29 Андрейченко Наталья Васильевна 75 80 89 244 000003253

30 Дорогина Анастасия Владимировна 88 72 82 242 000003175

31 Крылова Варвара Павловна 77 90 72 239 000002666

32 Дементьева Елизавета Сергеевна 60 94 85 239 000002586

33 Сарычева София Юрьевна 72 77 87 236 000003374

34 Казакова Айдана Андреевна 92 62 80 234 000002618

35 Сальникова Мария Владимировна 75 70 89 234 000002824

36 Ватрушина Александра Сергеевна 85 61 85 231 000003547

37 Сухарева Софья Максимовна 57 84 89 230 000003442

38 Лазуткина Александра Александровна 68 70 91 229 000003499

39 Ткачева Анастасия Александровна 65 97 67 229 000003459

40 Макеева Ксения Алексеевна 63 90 73 226 000002501

41 Елина Анна Романовна 72 72 80 224 000002969

42 Саруханова Анастасия Артуровна 68 68 87 223 000003447

43 Богомолова Полина Сергеевна 50 84 87 221 000003521

44 Филиппова Варвара Алексеевна 71 71 78 220 000002555

45 Ильинская Екатерина Викторовна 68 70 82 220 000002859

46 Туктамишева Тамара Сергеевна 72 73 73 218 000002695

47 Остроухова Ксения Владимировна 65 80 70 2 217 000003527

48 Вознесенская Екатерина Алексеевна 65 61 89 215 000003555

49 Ахматдинова Алина Рафхатовна 63 70 82 215 000003163

50 Окунева Елизавета Дмитриевна 63 64 85 2 214 000002975

51 Остроухова Мария Ивановна 69 61 82 212 000003542

52 Зуева Анна Александровна 68 68 69 205 000003047



53 Ставцова Ульяна Дмитриевна 57 77 71 205 000002985

54 Шаматрина Оксана Владимировна 55 71 78 204 000003399

55 Решетняк Анастасия Алексеевна 62 66 73 2 203 000002701

56 Дворникова Александра Сергеевна 64 66 72 202 000003494

57 Томских Ангелина Романовна 67 61 72 200 000002693

58 Гусарова Анастасия Алексеевна 44 71 82 197 000003046

59 Алеева Анна Тагеровна 63 62 70 195 000002881

60 Боярова Мария Владимировна 57 59 78 194 000003439

61 Виноградов Роман Виатльевич 50 56 73 179 000003162

62 Кладов Константин Дмитриевич 45 52 73 170 000002822


